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Falcon Invite 2010 - 12/3/2010 to 12/4/2010

Results - Saturday Finals
 
#19  Women 1650 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCSU-MNNellis, Dayna1 17:38.57

13.81 15.21 15.7215.96

31.90 32.18 31.92 32.00

32.14 32.01 32.09 32.25

32.09 31.93 32.02 32.02

32.20 32.70 32.31 32.16

32.08 32.52 32.25 32.50

32.18 32.36 32.26 32.61

32.27 32.43 32.23 32.45

1:35.81

SCSU-MNNoah, Kelsey2 17:59.88

14.05 15.71 16.1715.76

32.72 33.01 33.03 32.97

32.79 32.99 32.98 33.18

32.98 33.25 33.00 32.63

32.64 32.52 32.50 32.63

32.96 33.13 33.06 32.71

32.96 33.28 33.04 32.96

33.40 33.18 33.00 32.84

1:35.85

USD-SD FRMcCrady, Linay K3 18:09.42

13.99 15.67 15.6816.49

32.14 32.42 32.53 32.60

32.71 32.90 32.87 32.79

32.87 33.25 33.09 33.17

33.16 33.27 33.13 33.13

33.46 33.61 32.98 33.27

33.82 33.52 33.53 33.38

33.78 33.46 33.93 33.87

1:38.95

GAC-MN FRTinklenberg, Alissa M4 18:16.62

14.32 15.79 16.5816.43

33.11 33.53 33.18 33.70

33.77 33.71 33.62 33.91

33.38 33.45 33.26 33.38

33.17 33.43 33.35 33.38

33.38 33.35 33.35 33.46

32.83 33.12 33.30 33.31

33.67 33.68 33.47 33.76

1:37.49

GAC-MN FRBarr, Brogan K5 18:25.62

14.44 15.76 16.3616.10

33.35 33.64 33.80 33.72

33.47 33.96 33.77 34.34

33.36 33.51 33.27 33.66

33.53 33.25 33.48 33.47

33.60 33.68 33.10 33.78

33.95 34.06 34.17 33.81

33.59 33.98 33.88 34.17

1:39.61

USD-SD SOKahnke, Jackie R6 18:31.28

14.09 15.65 16.4416.62

33.32 33.62 33.68 33.51

33.87 33.49 33.77 33.99

33.72 33.50 33.59 33.95

33.84 33.98 34.28 33.64

34.01 33.80 34.04 33.60

33.87 33.57 34.13 34.35

33.90 34.25 34.53 33.69

1:40.99

NSU FRWaiflein, Mik7 18:37.99

30.78 33.97 34.7834.24

34.69 34.49 34.45 34.17

34.25 34.27 33.90 34.34

34.09 33.69 33.86 33.94

34.07 33.96 34.11 34.10

34.13 34.08 33.74 33.97

34.02 33.98 34.25 33.62

33.73 33.76 33.45 33.17

31.94

SCSU-MNMuckler, Naomi8 18:41.99

15.01 16.81 34.9734.18

35.01 35.01 34.97 34.92

35.04 34.74 34.35 34.25

34.30 34.31 34.06 34.16

33.97 33.91 34.23 33.80

33.86 33.66 33.81 33.58

33.35 33.71 33.49 33.86

33.47 33.64 33.76 33.80

1:06.00

MSUM-MN SOReeve, Marissa9 18:42.53

14.26 16.46 16.9416.33

33.48 33.91 34.14 33.96

34.01 33.95 34.13 34.03

34.35 34.11 34.52 34.70

33.67 34.87 34.18 34.73

34.35 34.70 34.54 34.74

33.64 34.35 34.10 34.26

34.31 34.16 34.38 34.60

1:39.67

USD-SD SOBuckley, Raynee L10 18:43.09

14.03 15.67 16.5716.34

34.11 34.27 34.07 34.32

34.19 34.78 34.85 34.70

34.41 34.49 34.79 34.60

34.68 34.67 34.59 34.88

34.28 34.47 34.70 34.11

33.86 33.51 34.56 33.77

34.02 33.75 33.40 33.40

1:40.25

USD-SD SRKetcham, Lauren E11 18:54.13

15.14 16.39 34.3934.10

34.39 34.17 34.04 34.34

34.08 34.25 34.19 34.51

34.50 34.73 34.59 34.70

34.61 34.57 34.50 34.88

35.08 34.98 35.04 34.84

34.89 34.17 34.36 34.49

34.39 34.74 34.46 34.77

1:06.85

GAC-MN SRLuke, Marnie L12 19:02.32

15.51 16.30 34.9934.38

35.07 35.21 35.04 35.08

35.20 35.11 35.01 34.60

34.84 34.84 34.54 34.96

34.77 34.93 35.04 34.89

34.97 34.61 34.48 34.55

34.42 34.43 34.43 34.39

34.47 34.67 34.65 34.47

1:07.47

SCSU-MNRothe, Jenn13 19:08.27

13.92 17.26 34.9734.11

34.83 35.25 35.24 34.99

34.81 34.53 34.14 34.46

34.61 34.70 34.69 34.65

34.63 34.65 34.90 35.22

34.90 35.29 35.12 35.16

34.77 35.29 35.12 35.53

35.35 35.40 35.16 35.08

1:09.54

NSU FRMastel, Hannah14 19:30.99

14.58 16.84 35.4234.89

35.11 35.30 35.47 35.69

35.19 35.53 35.56 35.36

35.72 35.44 35.51 36.11

35.49 35.56 36.26 36.04

35.57 35.89 36.13 36.01

35.92 35.79 36.36 35.64

35.75 36.33 35.28 35.43

1:09.82

USD-SD FRKjeiden, Stacie H15 19:35.96

31.01 35.46 36.1636.51

35.42 35.97 35.56 35.29

35.61 35.97 35.93 36.08

35.87 36.19 36.10 35.95

35.75 35.75 35.24 35.57

35.52 36.12 35.81 36.41

35.64 36.21 35.84 36.28

35.69 35.89 36.10 35.37

33.69



Univ. of Minnesota Aq. Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 9:29 PM  12/4/2010  Page 2

Falcon Invite 2010 - 12/3/2010 to 12/4/2010

Results - Saturday Finals
(#19  Women 1650 Yard Free)

MSUM-MN SOIannacone, Sarah16 19:37.71

31.44 35.34 35.7535.94

35.77 35.99 35.87 35.80

35.31 36.09 35.92 36.24

35.56 35.87 36.14 36.30

36.02 35.26 36.52 35.66

36.19 35.95 35.68 35.78

35.86 35.91 35.88 36.17

36.41 35.90 35.78 35.42

33.99

GAC-MN SOEames, Anna M17 19:40.58

14.99 16.61 34.7333.98

34.79 34.91 34.99 34.88

34.50 34.65 34.46 34.16

34.27 34.27 34.31 34.24

33.98 33.96 33.90 33.92

33.70 36.29 37.11 37.89

38.68 38.62 39.58 39.70

39.09 38.42 38.07 38.37

1:14.56

MSUM-MN SOFinley, Lauren18 20:45.82

32.57 36.36 37.2837.07

37.28 37.70 37.62 38.09

37.99 38.18 38.00 38.33

37.96 38.33 38.28 38.08

38.08 38.42 37.89 38.03

37.83 37.91 38.49 38.35

38.17 38.35 38.46 38.29

38.30 37.98 37.95 38.05

36.15

 
#20  Men 1650 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MINN-MN SONesheim, Sean J1 15:42.86

25.93 28.49 28.7328.62

28.51 28.59 28.66 28.60

28.65 28.71 28.75 28.66

28.59 28.64 28.75 28.65

28.60 28.79 28.70 28.65

28.69 28.82 28.81 28.78

28.72 28.56 28.55 28.49

28.88 28.95 28.93 28.62

27.79

SCSU-MNGoggans, Ryan2 16:52.95

26.18 29.28 30.2230.08

30.38 30.20 30.51 30.68

30.73 30.80 29.89 30.18

30.46 30.78 30.99 30.98

30.86 31.10 31.30 31.21

31.19 30.81 31.32 31.43

31.55 31.64 31.36 31.73

31.47 30.96 31.26 31.40

30.02

SCSU-MNPalmersten, Joe3 17:03.26

27.61 31.38 32.8232.01

31.43 31.03 31.69 31.52

31.73 31.26 31.18 31.52

31.49 32.07 31.54 31.08

32.20 31.34 30.71 30.33

30.19 30.54 31.39 30.53

31.04 30.02 30.82 30.88

30.59 31.10 30.49 30.77

28.96

USD-SD FRLibov, Jeffrey S4 17:12.08

26.90 30.10 31.5831.47

31.66 31.56 31.61 31.22

31.45 31.07 31.45 31.71

31.56 31.54 31.93 31.38

31.72 31.41 31.47 31.47

31.27 31.25 30.94 30.98

31.15 32.02 31.96 30.76

32.19 31.74 31.45 31.64

30.47

USD-SD SOChallgren, Nick F5 17:47.92

27.96 32.06 32.7032.71

32.75 33.50 32.02 31.91

33.47 32.91 32.38 32.56

32.63 32.26 31.90 32.72

32.76 32.65 32.76 32.28

32.88 32.51 32.90 32.74

32.55 32.74 32.60 32.90

32.74 31.69 32.27 31.98

30.53

SCSU-MNAnzion, Will6 17:48.69

28.49 31.27 32.5331.82

32.98 31.95 32.37 33.04

32.47 32.35 32.65 32.66

32.94 33.07 32.95 32.89

32.90 32.91 32.67 32.62

32.54 32.79 32.63 32.83

33.22 32.65 32.87 32.79

32.58 32.35 32.17 31.96

29.78

USD-SD JRWeyer, Matthew L7 18:00.79

28.13 31.29 32.2631.91

32.35 32.68 32.60 32.63

32.93 32.99 33.21 32.80

33.24 33.13 33.10 33.18

32.91 33.17 32.75 32.99

32.73 32.90 33.17 33.23

33.45 33.30 33.23 33.30

33.16 33.15 33.46 33.26

32.20

MSUM-MN SRPowers, Jack8 18:06.52

28.66 31.40 32.7432.47

32.80 32.80 33.68 34.12

33.92 34.08 33.89 33.92

33.34 33.12 33.27 33.60

33.24 33.26 33.34 33.28

32.42 32.20 32.31 32.48

32.75 32.74 33.04 33.33

33.02 33.14 33.15 32.80

32.21

SCSU-MNHenderson, Zach9 18:20.13

28.59 32.26 32.7332.44

32.61 32.90 33.05 32.71

33.35 33.13 33.34 33.62

33.26 33.85 33.82 33.89

33.77 33.43 33.81 33.82

33.98 33.91 33.63 33.90

34.41 33.72 33.36 34.03

33.57 34.00 34.05 34.02

33.17

MSUM-MN SOHeidelk, Sam10 18:45.60

28.31 31.49 33.2533.16

33.68 33.47 34.52 35.16

35.15 34.76 34.61 34.67

35.28 34.44 34.72 34.02

34.41 34.11 34.35 34.99

35.12 34.83 34.76 35.16

34.42 34.34 34.45 33.36

33.76 34.97 35.23 34.13

32.52

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

ASCSU-MN1 1:47.14

Lee, Jasmine r:+0.0 Alexander, Amber

r:+0.0 Koetter, Kirsten r:+0.0 Domeier, Ali

14.25 28.15 29.3213.60

11.77 25.36 11.80 24.31

BSCSU-MN2 1:48.78

Martinez, Tori r:+0.0 Rothstein, Shalon

r:+0.0 Mikrut, Lindsey r:+0.0 Barbee, Liz

14.22 28.28 29.2613.19

11.97 26.20 11.87 25.04

AUSD-SD3 1:49.69

Anderson, Mariah L FR r:+0.0 Collins, Sallie SR

r:+0.0 Zhorne, Brooke FR r:+0.0 Hoffman, Elizabeth JR

14.47 28.47 30.0613.77

12.62 27.24 11.55 23.92

AGAC-MN4 1:51.59

Mosher, Carley R SO r:+0.0 Drake, Laura FR

r:+0.0 Korba, Steph JR r:+0.0 Hund, Sarah SO

14.44 28.66 31.8614.23

12.44 26.97 11.43 24.10
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Finals ...   (#21  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AMSUM-MN5 1:53.69

Temperley, Tabby SO r:+0.0 Bergman, Claire SR

r:+0.0 Timm, Emily JR r:+0.0 Pickert, Megan JR

14.59 29.66 32.0314.34

11.83 26.66 12.05 25.34

CSCSU-MN6 1:54.79

Pardi, Caitlin r:+0.0 Pillsbury, Makenzie

r:+0.0 Crandall, Steph r:+0.0 Peterson, Aimee

14.97 30.13 31.3213.84

12.75 27.81 11.96 25.53

BGAC-MN7 1:55.48

Arnold, Quinn M SO r:+0.0 Erickson, Anika SR

r:+0.0 Hellie, Kate FR r:+0.0 Lucia, Kelsey SO

15.05 30.23 33.1215.00

12.44 28.15 11.40 23.98

BMSUM-MN8 1:57.63

Simon, BrieAnna SR r:+0.0 McHugh, Amber SO

r:+0.0 Ahn, Ashley FR r:+0.0 Stauber, Nora FR

16.05 32.43 32.5614.53

12.27 27.39 12.05 25.25

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

AUSD-SD1 1:33.24

Stoddard, Thad M JR r:+0.0 Miller, Bridger SR

r:+0.0 Wheeler, Dakota FR r:+0.0 Van Arkel, Dane JR

11.84 23.69 26.1611.77

10.44 22.61 9.88 20.78

AMINN-MN2 1:33.65

Dailey-Arndt, Brian FR r:+0.0 Weis, Zach SR

r:+0.0 Johnson, Drew FR r:+0.0 Murphy, Conor SO

11.97 23.91 25.9011.75

10.80 23.11 9.95 20.73

ASCSU-MN3 1:34.28

Simson, Bob r:+0.0 Howell, Napoleon

r:+0.0 Burns, Joe r:+0.0 Hausauer, Jake

12.01 24.46 26.0911.67

10.35 22.94 9.79 20.79

AMSUM-MN4 1:36.23

Chida, Matt JR r:+0.0 Parks, Brian SR

r:+0.0 Wright, Dan JR r:+0.0 Gasnick, Tom SO

12.40 24.71 26.5811.93

10.76 23.61 10.25 21.33

BSCSU-MN5 1:38.22

Nelson, Justin r:+0.0 Larch, Mike SO

r:+0.0 Engfer, Nathan r:+0.0 Fuller, Andrew

12.43 25.51 27.2412.38

10.89 23.96 10.10 21.51

BUSD-SD6 1:39.77

Cronan, Matthew F SO r:+0.0 Dayan, Alex FR

r:+0.0 Cahalan, Andrew SR r:+0.0 Horton, Cody SO

12.92 26.24 27.5312.26

10.76 24.14 10.42 21.86

BMSUM-MN7 1:39.99

Jobeun, Nick FR r:+0.0 Cayce, Seth FR

r:+0.0 Woldt, Dylan FR r:+0.0 Asbury, Blake FR

12.96 25.61 27.8612.77

11.37 24.90 10.24 21.62

 
#23  Women 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

SCSU-MNFunke, Melissa1 4:38.79

30.66 35.16 35.6435.80

38.43 38.53 32.87 31.70

MSUM-MN JRTimm, Emily2 4:45.21

29.49 34.89 36.7237.13

40.62 40.62 33.50 32.24

MSUM-MN FRBennett, Nicole3 4:47.94

30.92 35.68 37.0138.26

40.04 40.66 33.76 31.61

USD-SD FRAlitz, Emily M4 4:49.33

30.80 36.23 37.4338.48

40.34 41.40 32.88 31.77

SCSU-MNCarmichael, Meghan5 4:50.17

30.34 35.75 37.6539.54

40.63 41.00 34.06 31.20

NSU JRRetzlaff, Christine6 4:51.23

30.48 33.73 38.4838.21

41.65 41.93 33.66 33.09

GAC-MN FRBarr, Brogan K7 4:55.92

31.23 37.50 37.8839.11

42.44 42.42 33.32 32.02

GAC-MN SRLuke, Marnie L8 4:57.46

30.96 35.43 38.1239.08

42.77 43.32 34.13 33.65

Consolation Final

GAC-MN FRDrake, Laura K9 4:48.06

30.39 36.35 38.5938.57

39.10 39.96 33.30 31.80

USD-SD JRRoberts, Madisen A10 4:56.88

31.04 35.93 38.6239.49

42.10 43.56 33.45 32.69

NSU FRWaiflein, Mik11 4:58.66

31.34 35.64 37.4438.65

43.81 44.15 34.32 33.31

MSUM-MN FRLarson, Alyssa12 5:00.13

31.16 36.26 38.7239.71

42.89 43.46 34.75 33.18

GAC-MN SOArnold, Quinn M13 5:02.94

33.05 38.97 37.1837.97

44.38 43.28 34.96 33.15

MSUM-MN SOReeve, Marissa14 5:03.91

32.24 38.89 38.8838.99

44.84 45.19 33.10 31.78

GAC-MN JRBehr, Mary Jo15 5:04.05

33.73 38.01 39.1138.51

44.39 44.09 33.97 32.24

MSUM-MN SRSimon, BrieAnna16 5:04.79

33.83 38.16 41.5240.73

41.88 42.28 33.73 32.66

 
#24  Men 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

MINN-MN JRKnaak, Andrew T1 4:04.63

26.32 29.94 30.5830.96

34.61 35.70 28.98 27.54

MINN-MN JRHills, Richard E2 4:05.61

25.68 29.62 31.7231.92

34.25 34.72 29.73 27.97

USD-SD JRRolfe, Terry C3 4:14.08

26.81 31.55 31.5131.38

36.57 36.39 30.79 29.08

MSUM-MN FRWoldt, Dylan4 4:17.62

26.96 30.58 34.0534.37

36.16 36.33 30.12 29.05

SCSU-MNHebbard, Murphy5 4:24.78

27.43 30.90 34.5235.28

36.39 37.12 32.30 30.84

SCSU-MNPruss, Mitch6 4:27.47

27.04 30.87 35.1834.76

38.41 38.90 31.52 30.79

SCSU-MNHoffman, Paul7 4:33.59

27.77 32.92 34.7834.50

41.30 39.68 31.91 30.73

USD-SD JRKrysl, Ryan G8 4:39.40

26.77 32.90 35.7836.31

41.04 41.89 32.19 32.52

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

USD-SD JRHoffman, Elizabeth L1 51.38

12.06 12.99 12.9813.35

GAC-MN SOLucia, Kelsey A2 53.07

12.48 13.14 13.6113.84

SCSU-MNDomeier, Ali3 53.12

12.37 13.08 13.7913.88

SCSU-MNKoetter, Kirsten4 53.14

12.18 13.57 13.5513.84

USD-SD SRBuschbacher, Rita M5 54.22

12.27 13.46 14.3114.18

GAC-MN SOHund, Sarah E6 54.43

12.37 13.70 14.1414.22

GAC-MN JRVidovic, Dajana7 54.59

12.51 13.59 14.1514.34

USD-SD SOJefferson, Kaitlyn N8 54.61

12.41 13.43 14.1914.58

Consolation Final

SCSU-MNGreene, April9 54.26

12.61 13.53 13.9314.19

GAC-MN JRElthon, Serena R10 54.40

12.46 13.54 14.1014.30

NSU FRPeterson, Sara11 54.69

12.89 13.56 13.8014.44

MSUM-MN SRHayes, Kristin12 54.99

13.03 13.73 13.8414.39
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Consolation Final ...   (#25  Women 100 Yard Free)

SCSU-MNBarbee, Liz13 55.39

12.75 13.75 14.4514.44

MSUM-MN JREdwards, Stef14 55.49

12.52 13.67 14.3015.00

MSUM-MN JRPickert, Megan15 55.89

12.54 13.90 14.9214.53

MSUM-MN FRStauber, Nora16 55.92

13.08 14.21 14.1114.52

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

MINN-MN JRJobe, Nathan J1 45.55

10.34 11.54 11.6911.98

MINN-MN SOMurphy, Conor S2 46.27

10.70 11.66 11.7612.15

MSUM-MN SOGasnick, Tom3 46.55

23.94

MINN-MN FRBrebrick, Danny R4 46.59

10.67 11.76 11.9812.18

SCSU-MNRotramel, Robb5 46.70

10.87 11.88 11.8912.06

MINN-MN FRJohnson, Drew M6 46.84

11.00 11.81 11.9212.11

SCSU-MNHausauer, Jake M7 46.94

10.83 11.78 12.0812.25

MSUM-MN SRGogel, Chris8 47.51

10.96 11.94 12.1712.44

Consolation Final

USD-SD JRVan Arkel, Dane H9 47.93

11.29 11.91 12.1912.54

MSUM-MN JRWright, Dan10 48.13

11.23 12.12 12.1012.68

USD-SD FRWheeler, Dakota M11 48.44

10.74 11.92 13.0612.72

USD-SD JRSands, Gabriel J12 48.46

11.16 11.99 12.6412.67

SCSU-MNGregory, Joel13 48.63

11.38 12.20 12.6012.45

SCSU-MNLarson, Jake*14 48.66

11.55 12.10 12.2512.76

SCSU-MNCohoon, Caleb*14 48.66

11.07 12.17 12.8712.55

MSUM-MN FRAsbury, Blake16 49.04

11.28 12.36 12.5812.82

 
#27  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

SCSU-MNLee, Jasmine1 58.77

14.20 14.47 14.8715.23

SCSU-MNMartinez, Tori2 59.68

14.53 14.64 14.9115.60

USD-SD FRAnderson, Mariah L3 1:00.57

14.37 14.78 15.6415.78

GAC-MN SOMosher, Carley R4 1:00.59

14.35 14.85 15.1216.27

SCSU-MNHines, Katie5 1:02.52

14.95 15.39 16.2115.97

USD-SD JRSchretenthaler, Leah M6 1:03.66

15.08 15.83 16.2116.54

GAC-MN JRElthon, Serena R7 1:05.06

15.39 16.10 16.7216.85

GAC-MN SOHund, Sarah E8 1:05.94

15.00 16.71 17.0217.21

Consolation Final

GAC-MN JRHannemann, Allyson9 1:03.65

15.35 15.71 16.0316.56

USD-SD FRKranda, Ashley L10 1:03.70

15.39 15.96 15.9816.37

SCSU-MNPardi, Caitlin11 1:04.22

15.49 15.88 16.1516.70

SCSU-MNWalter, Erin12 1:05.19

15.74 16.25 16.3816.82

GAC-MN SOArnold, Quinn M13 1:05.94

15.21 16.63 17.0417.06

SCSU-MNSmith, Marissa14 1:06.09

16.06 16.59 16.5016.94

GAC-MN SOLucia, Kelsey A15 1:06.30

15.51 16.62 16.6917.48

NSU FRPeterson, Sara16 1:08.39

15.90 17.26 17.5717.66

 
#28  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

USD-SD JRStoddard, Thad M1 50.59

11.81 12.31 13.2913.18

USD-SD JRRolfe, Terry C2 52.11

12.43 12.76 13.2813.64

MINN-MN FRDailey-Arndt, Brian3 53.08

12.33 13.04 13.5414.17

SCSU-MNSimson, Bob4 53.20

12.54 13.29 13.7713.60

MINN-MN SOGriffey, Andrew P5 53.76

12.54 13.73 13.5813.91

MSUM-MN FRJobeun, Nick6 54.85

13.11 13.58 14.0414.12

MINN-MN SOPoletto, Jack M7 54.86

13.10 13.79 13.8214.15

MSUM-MN JRChida, Matt8 57.75

13.58 14.42 14.7914.96

Consolation Final

MINN-MN FRMeyer, Stephen G9 54.12

12.83 13.20 13.7714.32

SCSU-MNNelson, Justin10 54.18

13.02 13.44 13.5714.15

SCSU-MNStafford, Rob11 55.95

13.65 13.84 14.0814.38

USD-SD SOGuinan, Drew T12 56.00

12.99 13.90 14.6114.50

SCSU-MNHoffman, Paul13 57.48

13.79 14.26 14.5314.90

USD-SD JRSands, Gabriel J14 58.43

14.11 14.44 15.0114.87

SCSU-MNHenderson, Zach15 59.44

14.22 14.64 15.2915.29

USD-SD FRPhillips, Michael J16 1:00.43

14.57 15.16 15.0915.61

 
#29  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

SCSU-MNRothstein, Shalon1 2:22.42

33.11 36.15 36.3936.77

SCSU-MNFunke, Melissa2 2:26.19

33.67 37.38 37.3737.77

SCSU-MNPillsbury, Makenzie3 2:29.92

33.46 38.22 38.8339.41

USD-SD FRAlitz, Emily M4 2:31.05

34.05 38.47 39.4839.05

USD-SD JRSmith, Kayla A5 2:32.77

33.61 38.70 39.8640.60

MSUM-MN SOMcHugh, Amber6 2:34.77

35.12 38.19 40.0441.42

MSUM-MN FRBennett, Nicole7 2:35.89

35.56 39.87 39.9940.47

GAC-MN SRErickson, Anika J8 2:36.34

34.64 39.66 40.8941.15

Consolation Final

SCSU-MNAlexander, Amber9 2:29.36

33.67 38.17 38.0939.43

GAC-MN FRDrake, Laura K10 2:29.72

33.71 38.24 38.6039.17

MSUM-MN SRSchulz, Heather11 2:35.81

34.10 38.92 41.8240.97

USD-SD FRKlug, Alexis M12 2:37.15

34.20 39.51 41.3842.06

MSUM-MN SRBergman, Claire13 2:37.38

35.42 39.27 41.9040.79

USD-SD SOGoddard, Stephanie J14 2:37.94

34.42 37.99 43.8141.72

MSUM-MN FRWalsh, Hannah15 2:40.49

35.32 40.57 42.4442.16

 
#30  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

MINN-MN SRWeis, Zach C1 2:04.29

28.31 31.62 32.5831.78

MINN-MN JRHills, Richard E2 2:10.01

29.88 33.20 33.1533.78

MINN-MN JRKnaak, Andrew T3 2:10.68

28.70 33.20 34.6734.11

SCSU-MNHowell, Napoleon4 2:10.78

29.85 33.42 33.3634.15

MSUM-MN SRParks, Brian5 2:11.75

29.90 33.84 34.1333.88
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Championship Final ...   (#30  Men 200 Yard Breast)

MSUM-MN SOBjork, Shane6 2:14.98

30.31 34.09 35.6434.94

SCSU-MN SOLarch, Mike7 2:17.14

28.68 33.03 39.3436.09

SCSU-MNPalmersten, Joe8 2:19.09

31.17 35.42 36.7435.76

Consolation Final

USD-SD FRDayan, Alex N9 2:13.03

29.69 34.80 33.8234.72

MSUM-MN FRCayce, Seth10 2:14.40

30.26 34.19 35.4434.51

 
#31  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

USD-SD JRHoffman, Elizabeth L1 57.84

12.50 14.53 15.1815.63

SCSU-MNMikrut, Lindsey2 58.28

12.80 14.33 15.8315.32

SCSU-MNCrandall, Steph3 58.49

12.80 14.86 15.5115.32

NSU JRRetzlaff, Christine4 59.72

12.90 15.20 16.0015.62

SCSU-MNLee, Jasmine5 59.76

12.95 15.31 15.6215.88

SCSU-MNNellis, Dayna6 1:00.00

12.93 14.94 16.1116.02

USD-SD SRCollins, Sallie S7 1:00.20

12.62 14.95 16.6515.98

MSUM-MN JRTimm, Emily8 1:00.21

12.74 15.66 15.5616.25

Consolation Final

MSUM-MN FRAhn, Ashley9 1:00.75

13.33 15.58 15.6616.18

USD-SD FRZhorne, Brooke M10 1:01.15

13.23 15.75 16.1616.01

SCSU-MNDietz, Brianna11 1:01.38

13.48 15.47 16.1116.32

GAC-MN JRKorba, Steph A12 1:01.55

13.59 15.50 15.4117.05

MSUM-MN FRLarson, Alyssa13 1:03.32

13.78 16.30 16.5516.69

MSUM-MN FRRubatt, Rachel14 1:03.51

13.59 15.79 17.2916.84

NSU SOSamuels, Allie15 1:03.58

13.65 16.00 17.4516.48

USD-SD JRSchretenthaler, Leah M16 1:04.25

13.96 16.22 17.3316.74

 
#32  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

MINN-MN FRJohnson, Drew M1 50.75

10.84 12.86 13.7413.31

MSUM-MN JRChida, Matt2 50.93

10.90 12.71 13.8713.45

USD-SD FRWheeler, Dakota M3 51.40

10.93 13.01 14.0513.41

MINN-MN SRGreenberg, Philip N4 51.80

11.01 13.18 13.8313.78

USD-SD SOGuinan, Drew T5 52.68

11.07 13.26 14.7913.56

MINN-MN SOPoletto, Jack M6 52.92

11.56 13.57 13.8013.99

MINN-MN FRDailey-Arndt, Brian7 52.94

11.02 13.45 14.0414.43

SCSU-MNHebbard, Murphy8 53.61

11.76 13.95 14.1713.73

Consolation Final

SCSU-MNBurns, Joe9 52.51

11.19 13.12 14.0914.11

USD-SD JRStoddard, Thad M10 53.17

11.16 13.39 14.0514.57

MINN-MN FRMeyer, Stephen G11 53.64

11.57 13.76 14.0314.28

SCSU-MNEngfer, Nathan12 53.91

11.54 13.49 14.4614.42

SCSU-MNJaholkowski, Alex13 54.42

15.1114.51

SCSU-MNPruss, Mitch14 54.56

11.72 13.67 14.8114.36

MSUM-MN SRGogel, Chris15 54.75

11.45 13.51 14.8114.98

USD-SD SOSwanson, Sean W16 54.96

11.64 13.89 14.9514.48

 
#33  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

AUSD-SD1 3:31.70

Collins, Sallie S SR r:+0.0 Buschbacher, Rita SR

r:+0.0 Jefferson, Kaitlyn SO r:+0.0 Hoffman, Elizabeth JR

12.04 24.99 51.5538.64

11.61 24.76 38.53 52.18

12.00 25.57 40.05 54.05

11.86 25.35 39.73 53.92

ASCSU-MN2 3:32.76

Greene, April r:+0.0 Mikrut, Lindsey

r:+0.0 Crandall, Steph r:+0.0 Noah, Kelsey

12.35 25.60 53.0339.35

11.79 25.18 39.20 53.50

11.71 25.06 39.21 53.57

11.96 25.14 38.77 52.66

AGAC-MN3 3:36.61

Lucia, Kelsey A SO r:+0.0 Elthon, Serena JR

r:+0.0 Vidovic, Dajana JR r:+0.0 Hund, Sarah SO

12.74 26.34 54.7340.91

11.94 25.68 40.22 53.97

11.99 25.62 39.98 54.11

11.76 25.62 39.95 53.80

BGAC-MN4 3:42.74

Barr, Brogan K FR r:+0.0 Tinklenberg, Alissa FR

r:+0.0 Drake, Laura FR r:+0.0 Mosher, Carley SO

13.39 27.63 57.7142.85

26.10 54.73

12.35 26.45 41.26 55.50

11.93 25.84 40.59 54.80

AMSUM-MN5 3:44.07

Hayes, Kristin SR r:+0.0 Edwards, Stef JR

r:+0.0 Stauber, Nora FR r:+0.0 Pickert, Megan JR

12.93 27.03 55.5241.38

12.38 26.22 40.86 55.51

12.22 26.38 40.96 55.54

12.41 26.90 41.91 57.50

BSCSU-MN6 3:45.34

Erickstad, Myranda r:+0.0 Dietz, Brianna

r:+0.0 Nellis, Dayna r:+0.0 Carmichael, Meghan

12.86 26.75 55.6041.15

12.56 26.82 41.72 56.44

12.81 27.25 41.96 56.61

12.53 26.96 41.98 56.69

ANSU7 3:46.28

Larson, Brooke B JR r:+0.0 Retzlaff, Christine JR

r:+0.0 Samuels, Allie SO r:+0.0 Peterson, Sara FR

12.72 27.18 57.2741.93

12.42 26.92 41.78 56.62

12.75 27.44 42.54 57.70

12.50 26.42 40.57 54.69

BMSUM-MN8 3:48.45

Stanton, Jessy JR r:+0.0 Timm, Emily JR

r:+0.0 Schulz, Heather SR r:+0.0 Smith, Kelsea SO

13.14 27.60 57.3042.38

12.19 26.91 42.06 56.81

12.54 27.16 42.33 57.58

12.63 26.79 41.81 56.76

 
#34  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

Finals

AMINN-MN1 3:04.63

Brebrick, Danny R FR r:+0.0 Jobe, Nathan JR

r:+0.0 Johnson, Drew FR r:+0.0 Murphy, Conor SO

10.77 22.47 46.5434.67

9.84 21.44 33.71 45.33

10.43 22.40 46.54

10.41 22.12 34.41 46.22

ASCSU-MN2 3:08.69

Gregory, Joel r:+0.0 Larson, Jake

r:+0.0 Fuller, Andrew r:+0.0 Simson, Bob

11.07 23.18 47.5635.57

10.76 22.65 35.34 47.69

10.23 22.23 35.03 47.48

10.21 21.97 33.98 45.96
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AMSUM-MN3 3:09.02

Chida, Matt JR r:+0.0 Gasnick, Tom SO

r:+0.0 Gogel, Chris SR r:+0.0 Wright, Dan JR

11.15 23.01 47.1235.28

10.40 22.45 34.94 47.23

10.61 22.71 35.33 47.72

10.43 22.38 34.61 46.95

BMINN-MN4 3:11.16

Dailey-Arndt, Brian FR r:+0.0 Hills, Richard JR

r:+0.0 Knaak, Andrew JR r:+0.0 Nesheim, Sean SO

10.94 23.37 48.8836.55

10.82 16.17 36.12 48.27

10.51 22.39 35.17 47.91

10.61 22.17 34.45 46.10

AUSD-SD5 3:11.53

Rolfe, Terry C JR r:+0.0 Van Arkel, Dane JR

r:+0.0 Sands, Gabriel JR r:+0.0 Wheeler, Dakota FR

11.10 23.08 47.3035.40

22.54 35.25 47.53

10.73 22.75 35.67 48.22

10.58 22.53 35.58 48.48

BUSD-SD6 3:17.46

Cronan, Matthew F SO r:+0.0 Guinan, Drew SO

r:+0.0 Horton, Cody SO r:+0.0 Dayan, Alex FR

11.36 23.74 49.1336.45

10.87 23.56 36.45 49.51

11.21 23.64 36.84 49.99

10.93 23.28 36.06 48.83

BSCSU-MN7 3:17.47

Goggans, Ryan r:+0.0 Hauck, Aaron

r:+0.0 Miller, Michael r:+0.0 Molnar, Brandon

11.82 24.43 50.2237.54

11.16 23.72 36.82 49.78

11.06 23.63 36.41 48.93

10.58 22.65 35.43 48.54

BMSUM-MN8 3:21.54

Asbury, Blake FR r:+0.0 Hellyer, Kyle SO

r:+0.0 Longacre, Jacob JR r:+0.0 Pallardy, Paul SO

11.48 23.81 49.7036.83

11.35 24.40 37.98 51.40

11.35 24.59 38.01 50.94

10.82 23.19 36.39 49.50


